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VB WAV FARES

Children under 38" tall (up to 2 free per adult)
Half - Fare

Adult

Go - 1 Day Pass *Half - Fare

Go - 1 Day Pass

Go - 3 Day Pass *Half - Fare

Go - 3 Day Pass

HRT FARES

Children under 38" tall (up to 2 free per adult)
Half - Fare

Adult

Go - 1 Day Pass *Half - Fare

Go - 1 Day Pass

Go - 1 Day Pass *Half - Fare (Bundle of 5)
Go - 1 Day Pass (Bundle of 5)

Go - 7 Day Pass

Go - 30 Day Pass *Half - Fare

Go - 30 Day Pass

MAX FARLS

Children under 38" tall (up to 2 free per adult)
Half - Fare

Adult

1- Day MAX Pass

(unlimited rides on Express, Regular, Ferry,
VB Wave and Shuttle services)

1 - Day MAX Pass (Bundle of 5)
(Unlimited rides on Express, Regular, Ferry,
VB Wave and Shuttle services)

30 - Day MAX Pass

(Unlimited rides on Express, Regular, Ferry,
VB Wave and Shuttle services)

Exact fare is required, no change is available.

FREE
$1.0
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$8.%0

FREE
$0.78
$1.75
$2.00
$4.%0
$9.50
$19.%
$20.%°
$35.%
$60.%

FREE
$1.78
$3.%0
$6.50

$30,00

$110.%

*Half Fare - Youth/Seniors/Disabled and Medicare Cardholders
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